
OVERALL TIME LAST FIRST GENDER AGE
1 15:44.49 Denham II Scott M 23
2 15:44.76 Kessler Jason M 33
3 17:55 Hoag Jonathan M 42
4 18:08 Crocker Alison F 28
5 19:14 Miller J.P. M 35
6 19:16 Porter Michael M 36
7 19:32 Jarema Josh M 17
8 19:46 Baker Joe M 50
9 20:28 Sechrist Dan M 52

10 20:35 Dias Jack M 44
11 20:37 Klapper Karen F 36
12 20:40 Eckel Tim M 44
13 20:44 Schiller Todd M 51
14 20:48 Mooney Timothy M 52
15 20:51 Flores The Rick M 38
16 20:58 Vartanian Jenny F 43
17 20:59 Bockey James M 38
18 21:04 Matthews John M 31
19 21:11 Kessler Chantilly F 32
20 21:20 Nagy Lacy F 19
21 21:20 Cavanagh Darcy M 14
22 21:25 Wallingford Dave M 60
23 21:28 Baker John M 53
24 21:31 Schmucker Doug M 53
26 22:00 Bengela Tammy F 41
27 22:01 O'Conner Kevin M 43
28 22:04 Snider Julie F 31
29 22:05 Janes Andrew M 38
30 22:05 Cruz Michael M 42
31 22:07 Bock Jeff M 42
32 22:08 Czapor David M 54
33 22:08 Burnham Jack M 44
34 22:16 Fodo Joe M 23
35 22:19 Balwinski Krista F 28
36 22:28 Jaffee Samuel M 25
37 22:36 Ignatowski Josh M 14
38 22:41 Meeker Jessica F 36
39 23:11 Warnke Gina F 39



39 22:56 Heban Rich M 48
40 22:57 Stevens Lisa F 48
41 23:08 Duhaime Aubrey F 8
43 23:17 Augustiyniak Tisha F 42
44 23:22 Barrow Gabe M 14
45 23:29 Hertel Tim M 42
46 23:31 Bui Amy F 28
47 23:34 Grosjean Melanie F 38
48 23:37 Crist Robert M 60
49 23:39 Rex Jack M 55
51 23:51 Jankowski Gary M 38
52 23:52 Duhaime Keith M 46
53 23:55 Plewa Amanda F 25
54 23:58 Carroll Phil M 38
55 24:00:00 Steiner Chaun M 39
56 24:02:00 Schmidt Phil M 64
57 24:11:00 Dibling John M 60
58 24:12:00 Seiverth Laura F 33
59 24:17:00 Zdawczyk Aaron M 28
60 24:18:00 Pease Sandy F 46
61 24:20:00 Seibert Kylee F 27
62 24:23:00 Lagger Phillip M 34
63 24:24:00 Bashor Donald M 62
64 24:29:00 Walters Jeff M 52
65 24:39:00 Wilkinson Jake M 32
66 24:40:00 Geise Barbara F 41
67 24:44:00 Heizelman Wil M 9
68 24:46:00 Naveken Katherine F 11
69 24:57:00 Ashton Dianna F 46
70 24:59:00 DiLabbio Larry M 55
71 24:59:00 Jewell Kelly F 53
72 25:00:00 Tobar Shane M 12
73 25:00:00 Majdalani Joe M 51
74 25:36:00 Burkett Jana F 56
75 25:44:00 Zittel Jim M 49
76 25:45:00 Shearman Evan M 17
77 25:49:00 Shearman Mark M 46
78 25:51:00 Weldy Katie F 31
79 25:52:00 Cooper John M 57



80 25:53:00 Flahie John M 64
81 25:54:00 McAnall Caitlin F 23
82 25:55:00 Jackman Simona F 33
83 26:07:00 Tobar David M 42
84 26:15:00 Stough Andrew M 37
85 26:18:00 Swartz Jimm M 53
86 26:26:00 Winterstein Teresa F 38
87 26:31:00 Gruic Greg M 31
88 26:33:00 Baranski Philip M 36
89 26:39:00 Riechman Curt M 54
90 26:48:00 Cooper Megan F 23
91 26:59:00 Lammers Gavin M 9
92 27:00:00 Valadez Domingo M 53
93 27:01:00 Newmister Ron M 49
94 27:04:00 Heizelman Robert M 45
95 27:07:00 Rausch Ashley F 24
96 27:08:00 Crissman Anna F 37
97 27:09:00 Cody Frank M 65
98 27:11:00 Lammers Amy F 38
99 27:13:00 Small Renee F 44

100 27:14:00 Witfoth Mary Jo F 54
101 27:19:00 Shultz Kristina F 29
102 27:25:00 Chung Michael M 17
103 27:27:00 Walters Terri F 49
104 27:27:00 Fritz Joey M 12
105 27:39:00 Anez Yvette F 49
106 27:44:00 Lucarelli Tony M 61
107 27:50:00 Wilkinson Therese F 31
108 27:55:00 Bourquin W.L. M 59
109 27:58:00 Dashner Denise F 42
110 28:15:00 Foreman Rachel F 42
111 28:18:00 Vickers Chris M 25
112 28:19:00 Lager Melanie F 49
113 28:27:00 Eckel Jenny F 42
116 28:33:00 Shearman Martha F 47
117 28:35:00 Seaver Jill F 38
118 28:37:00 Goldstein Kristin F 25
119 28:45:00 Gilley Aimee F 44
120 28:46:00 Wright Stacy F 38



121 28:54:00 Stoll Mike M 54
122 28:54:00 Christy Greg M 34
123 29:03:00 Doyle Cheryl F 54
124 29:05:00 Clarke Shannon F 48
126 29:20:00 Flores The Zoe F 12
127 29:29:00 Leventhal Laura F 56
128 29:42:00 Kopchak Kolleen F 40
129 29:43:00 McCarthy Andrew M 27
130 29:50:00 Neeson Chris M 37
131 30:06:00 Knapp Jessica F 26
132 30:11:00 Daniels Kit M 44
133 30:19:00 Kinney Bobbie F 43
134 30:23:00 Eckel Claire F 13
135 30:26:00 Dix April F 27
136 30:29:00 Howe Jenny F 38
137 30:36:00 Chlebowski Robin F 38
138 30:56:00 Patten Christine F 36
139 31:02:00 Tucker Teresa F 45
140 31:25:00 McCoy J.D. M 54
141 31:27:00 Heinrichs Madeline F 8
142 31:27:00 Heinrichs Nicole F 39
143 31:33:00 Chaney Deb F 41
144 31:34:00 O'Connell Erin F 39
145 31:41:00 Meeks Kenya F 46
146 31:42:00 Stoiber Jodi F 32
147 31:44:00 Kemp Josh M 18
148 31:44:00 Kemp Jessica F 34
149 31:46:00 Stanfield Cindy F 35
150 31:49:00 Langsdorf Heather F 38
151 31:51:00 Baranski Jeni F 34
152 32:10:00 Zunk Jenna F 21
153 32:11:00 Riechman Aaron M 19
154 32:19:00 Ewing Lawson M 8
155 32:19:00 Ewing Natalie F 39
156 32:20:00 Zimmerman Lynzie F 29
157 32:25:00 Tomc Jerome M 70
158 32:26:00 Love Robin F 52
159 32:30:00 Lucarelli Ginny F 62
160 32:41:00 Wyar Mary F 30



161 32:48:00 Shaw Linda F 59
162 33:03:00 Harris-Johnson JoVanna F 25
163 33:15:00 Lammers Samuel M 6
164 33:16:00 Lammers Jeffrey M 37
165 33:20:00 Weideman Dawn F 51
166 33:23:00 Moore Kevin M 27
167 33:40:00 Riechman Traci F 48
168 33:41:00 Schoen Shannon F 37
169 33:45:00 Schumaker Julianne F 24
170 33:46:00 Lashley Amy F 37
171 33:49:00 McVay Jane F 37
172 33:56:00 Whitmore Christina F 42
173 33:58:00 Naveken Janice F 46
174 34:02:00 Stromski Cheryl F 57
175 34:03:00 Klocek Jenny F 33
177 34:12:00 Semko Tiffiney F 49
178 34:29:00 Hertel Tracie F 43
179 34:36:00 Goldstein Renee F 51
180 34:49:00 Anderson Carl M 71
181 34:58:00 Mermer Belinda F 47
182 34:59:00 Conroy Chris M 64
183 35:41:00 Shoemaker Kristy F 33
184 35:46:00 Schoen Steve M 39
185 36:31:00 Robinson Lisa F 35
186 36:44:00 Gackenbach Madelene F 12
187 36:58:00 Gackenbach Nancy F 43
188 37:15:00 Lauber Eric M 25
189 37:33:00 Rex Denise F 59
190 37:47:00 Seaver Helene F 12
191 37:50:00 Repka Kelly F 41
192 37:30:00 Wolfe Dana F 33
193 37:53:00 Short Marlin M 64
194 38:34:00 Daniels Cody M 15
195 38:35:00 Daniels Kelly F 18
196 38:51:00 Sopko Megan F 26
197 38:53:00 Daniels CJ M 10
198 38:53:00 Daniels Kim F 42
199 38:58:00 Newmister Char F 48
200 39:53:00 Diefenthaler Chris F 52



201 40:10:00 Seaver Lynn F 48
202 40:17:00 Lashley Olivia F 10
203 40:19:00 Lashley Jessica F 34
204 40:32:00 Koszycki Tonda F 43
205 40:35:00 Flores The Zane M 6
206 41:02:00 Augustine Jennifer F 39
207 41:38:00 Royer George M 76
208 41:41:00 Seaver Maggie F 8
209 41:42:00 Seaver Marie F 9
210 43:47:00 Graham Kim F 31
211 45:57:00 Dix Rene F 49
213 48:57:00 Dashner Joyce F 65
214 49:01:00 Zbinden Jane F 70
215 52:18:00 Spitzer Susan F 52
216 52:20:00 Kowalski Debra F 43
217 59:36:00 Seaver Andrew M 10
218 59:39:00 Seaver David M 12
219 59:47:00 Seaver William M 12

Run for Pi Age Group Results

OVERALL
MALE 15:44.49
FEMALE 18:08

MASTERS
MALE 17:55
FEMALE 20:58

FEMALE AGE GROUPS
OA TIME LAST FIRST GENDER AGE
9 & UNDER

41 23:08 Duhaime Aubrey F 8
141 31:27:00 Heinrichs Madeline F 8
208 41:41:00 Seaver Maggie F 8
209 41:42:00 Seaver Marie F 9

10-12
68 24:46:00 Naveken Katherine F 11

126 29:20:00 Flores The Zoe F 12



186 36:44:00 Gackenbach Madelene F 12
190 37:47:00 Seaver Helene F 12
202 40:17:00 Lashley Olivia F 10

13-14
134 30:23:00 Eckel Claire F 13

15-19
20 21:20 Nagy Lacy F 19

195 38:35:00 Daniels Kelly F 18
20-24

81 25:54:00 McAnall Caitlin F 23
90 26:48:00 Cooper Megan F 23
95 27:07:00 Rausch Ashley F 24

152 32:10:00 Zunk Jenna F 21
169 33:45:00 Schumaker Julianne F 24

25-29
35 22:19 Balwinski Krista F 28
46 23:31 Bui Amy F 28
53 23:55 Plewa Amanda F 25
61 24:20:00 Seibert Kylee F 27

101 27:19:00 Shultz Kristina F 29
118 28:37:00 Goldstein Kristin F 25
131 30:06:00 Knapp Jessica F 26
135 30:26:00 Dix April F 27
156 32:20:00 Zimmerman Lynzie F 29
162 33:03:00 Harris-Johnson JoVanna F 25
196 38:51:00 Sopko Megan F 26

4 18:08 Croker Alison F 28
30-34

19 21:11 Kessler Chantilly F 32
28 22:04 Snider Julie F 31
58 24:12:00 Seiverth Laura F 33
78 25:51:00 Weldy Katie F 31
82 25:55:00 Jackman Simona F 33

107 27:50:00 Wilkinson Therese F 31
146 31:42:00 Stoiber Jodi F 32
148 31:44:00 Kemp Jessica F 34
151 31:51:00 Baranski Jeni F 34
160 32:41:00 Wyar Mary F 30
175 34:03:00 Klocek Jenny F 33



183 35:41:00 Shoemaker Kristy F 33
192 37:30:00 Wolfe Dana F 33
203 40:19:00 Lashley Jessica F 34
210 43:47:00 Graham Kim F 31

35-39
11 20:37 Klapper Karen F 36
38 22:41 Meeker Jessica F 36
39 23:11 Warnke Gina F 39
47 23:34 Grosjean Melanie F 38
86 26:26:00 Winterstein Teresa F 38
96 27:08:00 Crissman Anna F 37
98 27:11:00 Lammers Amy F 38

117 28:35:00 Seaver Jill F 38
120 28:46:00 Wright Stacy F 38
136 30:29:00 Howe Jenny F 38
137 30:36:00 Chlebowski Robin F 38
138 30:56:00 Patten Christine F 36
142 31:27:00 Heinrichs Nicole F 39
144 31:34:00 O'Connell Erin F 39
149 31:46:00 Stanfield Cindy F 35
150 31:49:00 Langsdorf Heather F 38
155 32:19:00 Ewing Natalie F 39
168 33:41:00 Schoen Shannon F 37
170 33:46:00 Lashley Amy F 37
171 33:49:00 McVay Jane F 37
185 36:31:00 Robinson Lisa F 35
206 41:02:00 Augustine Jennifer F 39

40-44
26 22:00 Bengela Tammy F 41
43 23:17 Augustiyniak Tisha F 42
66 24:40:00 Geise Barbara F 41
99 27:13:00 Small Renee F 44

109 27:58:00 Dashner Denise F 42
110 28:15:00 Foreman Rachel F 42
113 28:27:00 Eckel Jenny F 42
119 28:45:00 Gilley Aimee F 44
128 29:42:00 Kopchak Kolleen F 40
133 30:19:00 Kinney Bobbie F 43
143 31:33:00 Chaney Deb F 41



172 33:56:00 Whitmore Christina F 42
178 34:29:00 Hertel Tracie F 43
187 36:58:00 Gackenbach Nancy F 43
191 37:50:00 Repka Kelly F 41
198 38:53:00 Daniels Kim F 42
204 40:32:00 Koszycki Tonda F 43
216 52:20:00 Kowalski Debra F 43


